Fredag

Invagning

Clara Bjur

Tuva Hoffman

Ella Byttner
Gabriella Dannberg
Sofia Kallhammer
Tea Larsson

Nelly Nylen

Emelie Olin

Sara Sandberg

Leona Vikander
Juli Book

Astrid Edvardsson
Erica Myhrberg
Hilma Westerberg
Alba Bostrom

Anna-Claire Bryson Forsberg

Amanda Fors
Ines Kataoka
Klara Kjellgren

Invagning

Livia Blomkvist

Linn Christofferson
Emma Gustavsson
Fanny Hessel
Cornelia Hinnerson
Tyra Haggstrom
Noomi Kiessling
Maria Mosser

Nadja Danielsson Heikki
Tilda Karlsson

Eden Rickardsdotter
Emma Sandén
Isabella Kaukola
Alva Lindefors
Amanda Lofkvist
Greta Sandstrom
Agnes Skoglund

Invagning

Joseph Alfredeen
Kevin Kalhour

7.30-9.00

52 Dam Junior
52 Dam Junior
57 Dam Junior
57 Dam Junior
57 Dam Junior
57 Dam Junior
57 Dam Junior
57 Dam Junior
57 Dam Junior

57 Dam Junior
63 Dam Junior
63 Dam Junior
63 Dam Junior
63 Dam Junior
69 Dam Junior

69 Dam Junior
69 Dam Junior
69 Dam Junior
69 Dam Junior

11.30-13.00

76 Dam Junior
76 Dam Junior
76 Dam Junior
76 Dam Junior
76 Dam Junior
76 Dam Junior
76 Dam Junior
76 Dam Junior
84 Dam Junior
84 Dam Junior
84 Dam Junior
84 Dam Junior
84+ Dam Junior
84+ Dam Junior
84+ Dam Junior
84+ Dam Junior
84+ Dam Junior

15.00-16.30

59 Herr Junior
59 Herr Junior

Start
9.30
041017cb
030324th
050505eb
051007gd
010308sk
050420tl
021105nn
031023e0
030320ss

040524Iv
020708jb
030213ae
040617em
040701hv
010727ab

030615ab
011115af
050511ik

050208kk

Start
13.30
020903Ib
040928Ic
030506eg
010208fh
030424ch
010712th
020623nk
030103mm
030113nd
040830tk
050223er
030207es
020709ik
030228a
040916al
030717gs
050904 as

Start

17
050512ja
041006kk

Slut

13.00

Orebro KK
Taby AK
Sundbybergs TK
Sandvikens AK
Goteborgs SK
Linkdpings AK
Sodertalie AK
Umea Power
Orebro KK

Lunds TK
Vastra AK
Taby AK

Taby AK

Taby AK

Nova Atletklubb

Stockholms AK
Linképings AK
Goteborg KK
Taby AK

Slut

16.30

Borlange AK

Hoéllviken Kraftsportklubb
Ojeby AK

Foreningen Pure Power
Goteborg KK

IKSU

Linkdpings AK
Foreningen Mics Gym
NPC Powerlifting Club
Borgholm Atletklubb
Borlange AK

Orebro KK

Gavle KK

Sundbybergs TK
Vedums AIS

Gavle KK

Taby AK

Slut

21

Upsala TK

Become an Athlete SS


ALGRDF12
Markering

ALGRDF12
Markering

ALGRDF12
Markering

ALGRDF12
Markering

ALGRDF12
Markering


Sonny Nordblad

Sean Gaitan

Albin Hellberg
Alexandros Ladis

Linus Leven

Arvid Ljungberg Berglof
Jonathan Modig

Holjer Nilsson

elias Ottosson

llya Voronin Lundborg

Bryan Alejandro Sigaran Ramit

Truls Henriksson
Ossian Lofdahl
Neo Yngstrom
Robert Baszynski
Love Berger
Kevin Fornstam
Lino Hellemaa
William Lindgren
Noa Linton

Theo Luth
George Maric
Viktor Sundelin

Lordag

Invagning

Edward Bjork

Elias Gummesson
Jonathan Holmstedt
Rasmus Jonasson
Emil Jorgensen
Arvid Lager

Lukas Lindgren
Hannes Lu-Geijer
Jacob Nilsson

Axel Samuelsson
Oliver Svanberg
Dante Norling
Jeremia Diasonama
Eric Engelbrektson
Sebastian Fermskog
Sebastian Fermskog
Emil Johansson
Harald Lu-Geijer
Isak Moene

Linus Sten

Tim Stal

Emil Wetterling
Valdemar Alsin

Filip Kleimert

59 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
74 Herr Junior
66 Herr Junior
66 Herr Junior
66 Herr Junior
66 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior
83 Herr Junior

7.30-9.00

93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
93 Herr Junior
120+ Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
105 Herr Junior
120 Herr Junior
120 Herr Junior

050220sn
050401sg
020314ah
051103a
020620l
011229a
030102jm
051013hn
051214e0
021021iv
020904ba
020818th
0501270
041212ny
050520rb
050205Ib
011120kf
010903lh
051229wil
011126nl
0405071l
030802gm
030603vs

Start
09.30
051115eb
010322eg
020627jh
010507rj
020809¢€;
010131al
0211071l
020211hl
020915jn
020309as
0505080s
050415dn
011114jd
011031ee
010531sf
010531sf
010221e;
030323hl
030526im
040405Is
040726ts
020221ew
021101va
030824fk

Jarfalla AK
Stockholms AK
Gavle KK

Taby AK

Vasby Atletklubb
Sundsvalls AK
Steam Styrkelyftklubb
Skurup KF

Gavle KK
Falkenbergs KSK
Vasterviks AK
Goteborgs SK
TK Trosso6
Hallsbergs AK
Falkenbergs KSK
Lunds TK

Taby AK
Falkenbergs KSK
ASK Eskilstuna
Vaxjo AK

Habo AK

Taby AK
Kubbe-Norrflarke IF

Slut

14.00

Stockholms AK
Lunds TK

Gavle KK
Kubbe-Norrflarke IF
Jonkoéping SK
Goteborg KK
Sundbybergs TK
Upsala TK
Falkenbergs KSK
TK Trosso
Vasteras KK
Huddinge SK
Orebro KK

Taby AK
Foreningen Pure Power
Foreningen Pure Power
Umeéa Power
Upsala TK

Upsala TK

Nassjo AMK
Sddertalje AK

ASK Eskilstuna
Lunds TK
Huddinge SK



Felix Woxblom
Invagning

William Bergqvist

Trias Cordero Jonasson
Noel Frid

Ivan Kostiuk

Kim Renner

Linus Spangberg Karn
Hampus Hell Andersson
Mohammad Kahled
Vide Lantz

Carl Mohlin

Carl Nordstrom

Daniel Pan Arenaz

Carl Widerstrom

Invagning

Lukas Brostrom
Jacky Dinh

Elias Edvardsson
Leo Larsson
Jonathan Thomsson
Isac Toldbod
Adam Westlund
Felix Backlund
Oscar Berg

Axel Elofsson
Joel Emilsson
Liam Larsson
Tim Lindblom
Erik Sandberg
Frank Sundelin
Daniel Unger

Sondag

07.30-9.00

Olle Eriksson
Theo Hall

Elliot Jarnerup
Edwin Juhlin
Robin Kashef
Wilmer Ottosson
Hugo Palmedal
Samuel Rozsmann
Gustav Flodman
Linus Thomsen
Akira Thorson
Erik Tryggvason

120 Herr Junior
12.30-14.00

59 Herr Ungdom
59 Herr Ungdom
59 Herr Ungdom
59 Herr Ungdom
59 Herr Ungdom
59 Herr Ungdom
66 Herr Ungdom
66 Herr Ungdom
66 Herr Ungdom
66 Herr Ungdom
66 Herr Ungdom
66 Herr Ungdom
66 Herr Ungdom

15.30-17.00

74 Herr Ungdom
74 Herr Ungdom
74 Herr Ungdom
74 Herr Ungdom
74 Herr Ungdom
74 Herr Ungdom
74 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom
83 Herr Ungdom

Start

9.30
93 Herr Ungdom
93 Herr Ungdom
93 Herr Ungdom
93 Herr Ungdom
93 Herr Ungdom
93 Herr Ungdom
93 Herr Ungdom
93 Herr Ungdom
105 Herr Ungdom
105 Herr Ungdom
105 Herr Ungdom
105 Herr Ungdom

010920fw
Start
14.30
080521wb
090625tc
081224nf
060314ik
60 831
070116ls
070105hh
060811mk
070827vl
070112cm
090424cn
080503dp
060731cw

Start
17.30
070910Ib
060223jd
060523ee
0612071l
060206it
060410it
070413aw
060625fb
0604060b
061215ae
061104je
060912Il
060814tl
061128es
070322fs
070605du

Slut
12.15
0607120e
070323th
060522¢;
070130¢;j
070311rk
070618wo
061227hp
070403sr
060624gf
0607011t
060508at
070612et

Luleda AK

Slut

17.00

Nova Atletklubb
Foreningen Pure Power
Foreningen Pure Power
Taby AK

Varbergs Kraftsportsklubb
Finspangs AK

Borlange AK

Jarfalla AK

Gavle KK

Taby AK

Vasterviks AK

Malmo Kraftsportklubb
TK Trosso

Slut

20:30

Taby AK

Vasterviks AK

TK Trosso

Taby AK

Huddinge SK
Falkenbergs KSK
Linkopings AK
Jonkoéping SK
Sodertalje AK

Taby AK

Umea Power
Alvdalens Atletklubb
Habo AK

NPC Powerlifting Club
Kubbe-Norrflarke IF
Linkopings AK

Kungalvs Atletklubb
Kristinehamns Atlet och BK
Vaxjo AK

Borlange AK

Steam Styrkelyftklubb
Gavle KK
Nynashamns AK
Varnamo Atletklubb
Karlstads AK
Hallsbergs AK

Taby AK

Jonkoping SK



Maximus Andersson Sérnes
Adrian Hofverberg

Hugo Jonson

Vilmer Pettersson

Invagning

Cornelia Hirvonen
Elsa Bern

Ylva Berger
Agnes Edvinsson
Ida Floberg

Tyra Hermander
Stina Marcussen
Celina Aimqvist
Carin Isacson
Zelda Kilkki
Hanna Moene
Ida Vingesand

120 Herr Ungdom
120 Herr Ungdom
120 Herr Ungdom
120 Herr Ungdom

11.00-12.30

47 Dam Ungdom
52 Dam Ungdom
57 Dam Ungdom
57 Dam Ungdom
57 Dam Ungdom
57 Dam Ungdom
57 Dam Ungdom
63 Dam Ungdom
63 Dam Ungdom
63 Dam Ungdom
63 Dam Ungdom
63 Dam Ungdom

060613ma
070509ah
060424hj
060324vp

Start
13
090105ch
060428eb
080720yb
060430ae
061223if
060818th
071019sm
060327ca
071021ci
061119zk
070527hm
060212iv

Goéteborg KK
Umea Power
Boras AK

Vasteras KK

Slut

18

Kalmar AK
ASK Eskilstuna

Upsala TK

Fyshuset Sportklubb Gefle
Mandagsklubben IF

Taby AK

Goéteborg KK
Mandagsklubben IF
Goéteborg KK

Huddinge SK

Upsala TK
Goéteborg KK



	Förslag 1

